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Ivor Norman Pitt

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ivor Norman Pitt
Postcode WD6 4SX

Date of birth April 1940

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WORLDWAY PROMOTIONS LTD
CORPORAMA LTD
MOUNTPITTEN LTD

COMFORT SCENTS LTD
COMFORT SCENTS LTD

AROMASNIFFS LTD

AROMA POWER LTD

INTERNET AUCTIONS LTD
INTERNET HOROSCOPES LTD
INTERNET REALTORS LTD
INTERNET BOOKMAKERS LTD
INTERNET RECIPES LTD
INTERNET SPORTSWEAR LTD
INTERNET FINANCIAL ADVISORS
LIMITED

INTERNET OFFICE SUPPLIERS
LIMITED

INTERNET SPORTS GOODS LTD
INTERNET SHOPPING MALL LTD
THE INTERNET LOTTERY LTD
INTERNET DATING LTD

THE INTERNET CLUB LTD
INTERNET QUIZ CLUB LTD
INTERNET LEISURE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03708442
05520305
05437188
03566115
03566115

03508909
03407591
03329255
03329260
03329268
03329263
03329272
03329264
03329279

03329274

03327996
03327818
03324886
03324975
03324876
03319126
03319116

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905177644

905177644

7 Holme Park
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
14/02/2014 02/10/2015 Director
01/08/2005 02/10/2015 Director

23/05/2005 Director
24/03/1999 Director
24/03/1999 Company
Secretary
16/02/1998 Director
24/07/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
10/03/1997 Director
06/03/1997 Director
06/03/1997 Director
28/02/1997 Director
28/02/1997 Director
27/02/1997 Director
18/02/1997 Director
18/02/1997 Director
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INTERNET TRAVEL LTD
INTERNET TRAVEL CLUB LTD
EXCELSIOR LEISURE LTD
WORLDWAY PROMOTIONS LTD
ORBITEX (UK) LIMITED

THE PITT PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
MANORIAL LORDSHIPS LIMITED
MANORIAL LORDSHIPS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03319155
03319113
03307551
03288632
02844925
02475503
02575500
02575500

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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18/02/1997
18/02/1997
10/02/1997
06/12/1996
01/08/1994
28/02/1992
27/06/1991
27/06/1991

905177644

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



